
 

 Brabin’s Endowed Primary School 

 

Holiday List 2022-2023 
 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

 

INSET DAYS 1st & 2nd September 2022 

Re-open on  Monday 5th September 2022 

Half-term closure Mon 24th October – Fri 28th October (inclusive) 

INSET DAY Mon 31st October 2022 

Re-open on  Tuesday 1st November 2022 

Christmas Holiday – close after school Friday 16th December 2022 

  

  

Spring Term 2023 
 

 

Re-open on  Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Half term closure  Mon 13th – Fri 17th Feb 2023 (inclusive) 

INSET Mon 20th February 2023 

Re-open on  Tuesday 21st  Feb 2023 

Easter Holidays – close after school Fri 31st March 2023  

  

  

Summer Term 2023 
 

 

Re-open on  Mon 17th April 2023  

May Day closure Mon 1st May 2023 

Half-Term closure  Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd June 2023 (inclusive) 

INSET DAY Mon 5th June 2023 

Re-open  Tues 6th June 2023 

Close after school Fri  21st July 2023 

  

 

 

The Government amended legislation relating to the authorisation of leave in term 

time, which came into force on 1st September 2013. 

As of this date, Head teachers cannot authorise any leave of absence during term, 

time unless they are satisfied that there are exceptional circumstances. 


